Jul 09 2024 (05:55) India Rail Info

Hatia - Islampur Special/08624XX - COVR - SER
BKSC/Bokaro Steel City to IPR/Islampur
11h Om - 360 km - 19 halts - Departs Daily

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 HTE  |Hatia 19:25 2 |1 0 28 (650 |SER
2 RNC  |Ranchi Junction 19:40 19:50 10m |1 1 7 55 (629 |SER
3 MURI |Murijunction 20:55 21:00 5m |1 1 67 |45 |251 [SER
4 |BKSC |Bokaro Steel City 22:10 22:15 5m |1 |1 120 |26 |241 |SER
5 |CRP |Chandrapurajunction [22:51 22:53 2m (2 |1 135 [32 |227 |ECR
6 GMO |NSCB Junction Gomoh  |23:25 23:35 10m |3 |1 152 |72 |235 |ECR
7 PNME [Parasnath 23:50 23:52 2m (3 |1 170 |86 278 |ECR
8 |HZD |Hazaribagh Road 00:11 00:13 2m |2 |2 197 |85 |327 |ECR
9 KQR [Koderma Junction 00:47 00:50 3m (4 |2 245 |48 |397 [ECR
10 |PRP |Paharpur 01:45 01:47 2m |3 (2 [289 |17 ECR
11 |GAYA |Gaya Junction 03:45 04:05 20m (6 |2 (323 |74 |[109 [ECR
12 |[MDE [Makhdumpur Gaya 04:30 04:32 2m |0 (2 |354 |43 |77 |ECR
13 |JHD |Jehanabad 04:55 05:00 5m (2 |2 370 |73 |68 |ECR
14 |NDU |Nadaul 05:07 05:09 2m |0 |2 379 |41 |64 |ECR
15 |TEA |Taregna 05:19 05:21 2m |1 |2 |385 (41 |62 |[ECR
16 |[NDW [Nadwan 05:29 05:31 2m |1 {2 391 |30 |59 |ECR
17 |PNBE |Patna Junction 06:20 06:30 10m 8,1 2 415 (15 |57 |ECR
18 |RJPB [Rajendra Nagar 06:40 06:42 2m |4 |2 418 |55 |55 |ECR
Terminal (Patna)
19 [PNC |Patna Saheb 06:50 06:52 2m |1 |2 |425 (31 |58 |[ECR
20 |FUT Fatuha Junction 07:15 07:17 2m |0 |2 437 |43 |53 |ECR
21 |DNWH |Daniyawan Bazar Halt  [07:28 07:30 2m |0 |2 |445 |35 ECR
22 [HIL Hilsa 07:53 07:55 2m |0 (2 |458 |53 |58 |ECR
23 |EKR |Ekangarsarai 08:08 08:10 2m |0 |2 |470 |9 63 |ECR
24 |IPR Islampur 09:15 2 |2 479 |- ECR

Jul 09 2024 (05:55) https://indiarailinfo.com



